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1., 2.und 3. Kreisklasse

Ergebnisliste

Durchgang 1




Manschaftswertung

1. Kreisklasse A

Platz

[
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Verein
SSG Nord-Elm 6
HSB Helmstedt 2
SB Siipplingen 2
SSG Nord-Elm 2
HSB Helmstedt 1
SV Siipplingenburg 1
SB Siipplingen 1
SV Warberg 2
SV Danndorf 3

1. Kreisklasse B

Platz

[y
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Verein
SV Rdbke 3
SV Danndorf 2
SSG Nord-Elm 5
Sgi Konigslutter 2
SV Meinkot 2
SV Barmke 2
HSB Helmstedt 3
SSV Beienrode 1
SV Papenrode 2

Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5

887 887
887 887
884 884
882 882
871 871
870 870
867 867
860 860
854 854
Gesamt DG 1
880 880
878 878
869 869
868 868
863 863
862 862
860 860
858 858
586 586

DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5



Einzelwertug

Senioren 0 Damen
JG 1978 - 1969
Platz Name

Silvia Tomkowiak
Kerstin Wrase
Simone Deumeland
Daniela Frohberg
Michaela Ulbrich
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Senioren 0 Herren
JG 1978 - 1969
Platz Name
1 Sven Giering
2 Rainer Berg

Senioren 1 Damen
JG 1968 - 1959

Platz Name

1 Tanja Wersig

Silke Baumbach
Christiane Hartmann
Elise Petersen
Gudula Poller
Katja Vollmann
llona Seidel
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Senioren 1 Herren
IG 1968 - 1959
Platz Name
1 Peter Tomicki

2 Michael Wersig

3  Manfred Hankel
4 Ralf Schmidt

5 Helmut Hoffmann
6 Jorg Steffen

7 Andreas Bosche

8 Harald Hoppe

9 Detlef Hacke

10 Gotthard Brand
11 Andreas Deichert
12 Andreas Kriimmel
13 Andreas Gregor
14 Udo Walter

15 Frank Hilmer

Verein

HSB Helmstedt 2
SSG Nord-Elm 5

SV Sapplingenburg 1
HSB Helmstedt 3

SV Barmke 2

Verein
SV Papenrode 2
SV Papenrode 2

Verein
SSG Nord-Elm 2
SGi Konigslutter 2
SGi Konigslutter 2
Sbr Sipplingen 1
SGi Konigslutter 2
HSB Helmstedt 3
SV Barmke 2

Verein
Sbr Stipplingen 2
SSG Nord-Elm 6
SSG Nord-Elm 6
SSG Nord-Elm 6
Sbr Slpplingen 2
SV Papenrode 2
HSB Helmstedt 1
SSV Beienrode 1
SV Danndorf 3
SSV Beienrode 1
SSG Nord-Elm 5
SV Rabke 3
SV Danndorf 3
Sbr Stipplingen 2
SV Papenrode 2

Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5S

296 296
289 289
288 288
286 286
282 282
Gesamt DG 1
296 296
0 0
Gesamt DG 1
297 297
294 294
288 288
287 287
286 286
269 269
269 269
Gesamt DG 1
297 297
296 296
296 296
295 295
294 294
290 290
289 289
288 288
287 287
287 287
286 286
282 282
278 278
266 266
0 0

DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5S

DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5

DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5



Senioren 2 Damen

JG
Platz
1
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1958 - 1954

Name
Sabine Kleinwéachter
Kornelia Mandel
Sieglinde Mellin
Jutta Sowada
Annette Emmerson
Konni Hermann
Bettina Sindermann
Erika Spoida

Senioren 2 Herren

JG
Platz
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1958 - 1954
Name

Friedel Menzke
Klaus Brotzmann
Ulrich Ziemann
Manfred Bohm
Gotthard Brand
Burkhard Meyer

Senioren 3 Damen

JG
Platz
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1953 - 1949
Name

Elke Miiller
Dagmar Kersten
Ursel Lange
Renate Asmus
Christa Lorenz
Veronika Wertsch
Helga Mohns
Monika Matthaei

Senioren 3 Herren

JG
Platz

1
2
3

1953 - 1949
Name

Siegfried Hobohm
Jurgen Lorenz

Verein
SSG Nord-Elm 2
SV Warberg 2
SV Warberg 2
SV Barmke 2
SV Barmke 2
HSB Helmstedt 3
SV Rabke 3
HSB Helmstedt 2

Verein

SV Danndorf 2
HSB Helmstedt 1
Sbr Stipplingen 2
SV Danndorf 3
SSV Beienrode 1
SSV Beienrode 1

Verein

HSB Helmstedt 2

SV Rabke 3

HSB Helmstedt 2

SV Supplingenburg 1
SSG Nord-Elm 5

Sbr Stipplingen 1

SV Sipplingenburg 1
SV Meinkot 2

Verein

SV Danndorf 2
SSG Nord-Elm 5

Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5S

299 299
293 293
293 293
292 292
288 288
285 285
282 282
274 274

Gesamt DG 1
295 295
294 294
293 293
289 289
287 287
283 283

Gesamt DG 1
297 297
296 296
294 294
293 293
292 292
290 290
289 289
280 280

Gesamt DG 1
295 295
288 288
0

DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5

DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5

DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5



Senioren 4 Damen

JG 1948 - 1944
Platz Name
1 Renate Kalina
Renate Kutsche

Jutta Frohberg
Danuta Spendel
Sigrid Mellin
Hanna Blanck
Christa Gremlich
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Senioren 4 Herren

JG 1948 - 1944
Platz Name
1 Horst Rack
2 Hans-liirgen Loock
3

Senioren 5 Damen

JG 1943 - Alter
Platz Name

Senioren 5 Herren

JG 1943 - Alter
Platz Name

1 Jurgen Kutsche sen.

2
3

Verein

Sbr Stipplingen 1

SV Meinkot 2

HSB Helmstedt 3

SV Meinkot 2

SV Warberg 2

SV Supplingenburg 1
SV Supplingenburg 1

Verein
HSB Helmstedt 1
SV Danndorf 2

Verein

Verein

SV Meinkot 2

Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5

290
290
289
288
274
272
265

Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5S

288
288
0

Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5

0

Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5

285

290
290
289
288
274
272
265

288
288

285



LG Auflage

Manschaftswertung

2. Kreisklasse A

Platz
1
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Verein
SV Grafhorst 4
SSG Nord-Elm 3
SV Meinkot 1
SV Velpke 1
SGi Konigslutter 3
SV Danndorf 5

SV Neu Biiddenstedt 1

SV Offleben 1

2. Kreisklasse B

Platz
1
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Verein
Skorp Schoningen 1
SV Papenrode 3
SV Warberg 3
SV Wolsdorf 1
SV Rottorf 1
SG Soéllingen 1
SV Warberg 4
SV Danndorf 4
SV Hoiersdorf 1

Einzelwertug

Senioren 0 Damen

JG
Platz
1
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1978 -1969
Name
Katja Laas
Yvonne Lemmle
Britt-Karen Faber
Bianca Verch
Ulrike Wolke
Daniela Heine

Verein
Skorp Schéningen 1
SV Meinkot 1
SV Grafhorst 4
SV Warberg 3
SV Warberg 4
SV Hoiersdorf 1

Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5S

872 872
868 868
867 867
866 866
859 859
854 854
839 839
818 818
Gesamt DG 1
878 878
860 860
857 857
846 846
844 844
843 843
839 839
826 826
780 780
Gesamt DG1
299 299
294 294
291 291
287 287
274 274
263 263

DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5S

DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5



Senioren 0 Herren

JG
Platz
1
2
3

1978 -1969
Name

Heiko Faust

Holger Miihe

Senioren 1 Damen

JG
Platz
1
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1968 - 1959
Name
Heike Berndt
Karin Menzke
Sylvia Gronde
Ulrike Willecke
Birgit Hoburg
Heike Kottirre
Petra Kubitschek
Anke Gregor
Heike Stam
Birgit Thiede
Petra Gerlach

Senioren 1 Herren

JG
Platz
1
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1968 - 1959
Name
Andrew Laas
Jochen Strauss
Arvid Ehlers
Thomas Behme

Friedr.-Wilhelm Salge

Rainer Meyer

Matthias Gottschalk

Herbert Jankowski
Detlef Bornemann

Verein
SV Velpke 1
SV Rottorf 1

Verein
SV Meinkot 1
SV Danndorf 5
SV Warberg 4
Sko Schéningen 1
SV Warberg 4
SV Meinkot 1
SV Wolsdorf 1
SV Danndorf 4
SV Wolsdorf 1
SV Warberg 4
SV Hoiersdorf 1

Verein
Sko Schéningen 1
SV Grafhorst 4
SV Wolsdorf 1
SV Papenrode 3
SV Grafhorst 4
Sgi Konigslutter 3
SV Danndorf 5
SV Rottorf 1
SV Offleben 1

Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5S

293
291

293
201

Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5S

295 295
288 288
287 287
285 285
278 278
278 278
278 278
277 277
277 277
266 266
248 248
Gesamt DG 1
298 298
292 292
291 291
291 291
289 289
285 285
282 282
276 276
270 270

DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5



Senioren 2 Damen

1G

Platz

1
2
3

1958 - 1954
Name
Walpurga Goebel
Marianne Blank
Uschi Loock

Senioren 2 Herren

1G

Platz

1
2
3

1958 - 1954
Name

Gunter Bruns

Detlef Spater

Senioren 3 Damen

JG
Platz
1
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1953 -1949

Name
Gabriele Stegemann
Angelika Biering
Gudrun Wunsch
Heidemarie Bischof
Ulla Rothmann

Senioren 3 Herren

JG
Platz
1

2
3
4

1953 -1949

Name
Norbert Scholz
Hans-J. Bremecke
Hans-Joachim Schmidt
Manfred Matthey

Verein
SV Neu Biddenstedt 1
SV Wolsdorf 1
SV Danndorf 4

Verein
SG Séllingen 2
SV Offleben 1

Verein
SV Velpke 1
SV Warberg 3
SV Danndorf 5
SV Velpke 1
SV Warberg 3

Verein
SV Papenrode 3
Sgi Konigslutter 3
SV Rottorf 1
SV Offleben 1

Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5S

284
273
271

Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5S

287
279
0

Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5S

291
288
284
282
282

Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5S

295
284
276
269

284
273
271

287
279

201
288
284
282
282

295
284
276
269



Senioren 4 Damen

JG 1948 - 1944
1 Ulla Hobohm
2 Ingrid Panke
3 Elke Stiller

Senioren 4 Herren

JG 1948 - 1944

Hans-P. Schlochtermeyer
Rudolf Hanak

Wolfgang Steiniger
Hartmut Miiller
Wolfgang Jakob
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Senioren 5 Damen

JG 1943 - Alter
1 Christa Willing
2
3

Senioren 5 Herren

JG 1943 - Alter
Giinter Drews
Giinter Flamm
Jiirgen Nabel
Norbert Richter
Reinhard Wollin
Rudolf Lechler
Reinhard Krause
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SV Danndorf 4
Sko Schéningen 1
SV Hoiersdorf 1

Sgi Konigslutter 3

SV Neu Buddenstedt 1

SG Séllingen 1

SV Neu Buddenstedt 1

SV Papenrode 3

SV Warberg 3

SSG Nord-Elm 3
SSG Nord-Elm 3
SG Sollingen 1
SSG Nord-Elm 3
SV Papenrode 3
Sgi Konigslutter 3
SG Séllingen 1

Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5S

278 278
294 294
269 269

Gesamt DG 1
290 290
281 281
276 276
274 274
266 266

Gesamt DG 1
287 287
0
0

Gesamt DG1
292 292
291 291
286 286
285 285
274 274
272 272
270 270

DG2 DG3 DG4 DGS

DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5

DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5
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Manschaftswertung

3. Kreisklasse A

Platz Verein
1 SV Warberg5
SGi Konigslutter 4
SV Velpke 2
SV Neu Biiddenstedt 3
SB Mariental 2
SG Emmerstedt 1
SV Velpke 3
SV Offleben 5
SV Bornum 2
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3. Kreisklasse B

Platz Verein
1 SV Danndorf?7
2 SV Danndorf 6
3 SV Siipplingenburg 3
4 SV Papenrode 4
5 SSG Nord-ElIm 4
6 SV Mackendorf 1
7 SV Wolsdorf 2
8 SB Mariental 1
9 SV Siipplingenburg 2
10 SV Grafhorst5
11 SVBornum1
12 SG Sollingen 2
12 SV Saalsdorf 2

3. Kreisklasse C

Platz Verein
1 SVRhodel

SV Hoiersdorf 2

SG Emmerstedt 3

SSV Beienrode 2

SV Warberg 6

SV Wolsdorf 4

SV Rédbke 2

SV Wolsdorf 3

SG Emmerstedt 2

SV Neu Biiddenstedt 2

SV Danndorf 8

SV Saalsdorf 1

SV Bornum 3

SV Meinkot 3

SV Rottorf 2

SV Offleben 6
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Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5S

871
863
862
833
829
826
824
811
804

871
863
862
833
829
826
824
811
804

Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5

859 859
857 857
854 854
853 853
852 852
842 842
841 841
839 839
833 833
832 832
827 827
825 825
807 807
Gesamt DG 1
872 872
863 863
861 861
852 852
852 852
840 840
837 837
823 823
822 822
820 820
814 814
812 812
797 797
792 792
783 783
751 751

DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5



Einzelwertug

Senioren 0 Damen
JG 1978 - 1969
Platz Name
1 Ramuk Stark
2  Cordula Kuntze
3 Inken Schiihlein
4 Sonja Masche

Senioren 0 Herren
JG 1978 - 1969
Platz Name
1 Martin Tomicki

Karsten Schiihlein
Florian Anderer

2 Jiirgen Pierags

3 Sven Heine

4  Markus Antoniak
5 Udo Reuter

6

7

Senioren 1 Damen
JG 1968 - 1959

Platz Name
1 Gabriele Jordan
2  Heike Lange
3  Nicole Freche
4  Christine Pessel
5 Christine Becher
6 Anja Bischoff
7 Gudrun Paxmann
8 Carola Voigt
9 Daniela Kuster
10 Silvia Kalmeyer
11 Manuela Wach
12 Gabriele Severitt
13 Andrea Tager
14 Sabine Wabulat
15 Annekathrin Hoffmeister

=
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Anette Bodtke
Ulrike Herbst

[T Y
0 00 N

Gundula Bredau
Dietlind GroRRe
Libena Karsch
Uta Bornemann
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Michaela Steiniger E.

Verein
SGi Konigslutter 4
SG Séllingen 2
SB Mariental 2
SV Saalsdorf 2

Verein
SSG Nord-Elm 4

SV Suipplingenburg 2
SV Sipplingenburg 2
SV Sipplingenburg 2

SV Papenrode 4
SB Mariental 2
SV Saalsdorf 1

Verein
SV Velpke 2
SV Wolsdorf 2
SV Danndorf 7
SV Mackendorf 1
SG Sollingen 2
SV Velpke 2
SG Emmerstedt 1
SB Mariental 1
SV Wolsdorf 2
SG Séllingen 2
SV Saalsdorf 2
SV Danndorf 7
SV Offleben 5
SV Wolsdorf 2
SV Mackendorf 1
SG Emmerstedt 2
SV Mackendorf 1
SG Sollingen 2
SV Saalsdorf 2
SV Mackendorf 1
SV Offleben 6
SV Offleben 6

Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5S

289 289
279 279
278 278
264 264
Gesamt DG1
293 293
287 287
284 284
283 283
282 282
277 277
266 266
Gesamt DG 1
294 294
289 289
288 288
288 288
282 282
282 282
281 281
277 277
277 277
277 277
277 277
276 276
276 276
275 275
270 270
269 269
268 268
266 266
266 266
279 286
262 262
256 256

DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5S

DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5S



Senioren 1 Herren

JG
Platz
1
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1968 - 1959

Name
UIf Gronde
Michael Hartmann
Mario Schirdewahn
Olaf Dunkhorst
Volker Funke
Eberhard Konert
Burkhard Hoburg
Rainer Jasper
Ralf Ermlich
Klaus Peter K6hn
Jurgen Freche
Michael Kowalski
Rudiger Bruer
Axel Gronde
Frank Szatkowski
Ralf Lemeter
Gerhard Otto
Burkhard Paxmann
Matthias Hiibsch
Micha Rademacher
Thilo Kolbig
Werner Stam
Bernd Miihe
Roland Kortge
Sven Gander
Herbert Bodtke
Bernd Kubitschek
Rafael Bartell
Henry Thalmann
Thomas Kiissner
Angelo Becker
Carsten Masche
Burkhard Rademacher
Ingo Faber

Senioren 2 Damen

JG
Platz
1
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1958 - 1954
Name
Cornelia Both
Marita Bohlmann
Gudrun Henning
Gabriele Heidtmann
Renate Spater
Margit Schafer
Christel Danehl
Gisela Ludwigs
Vera Koslowski

Verein
SV Warberg 5
SGi Konigslutter 4
SV Rhode 1
SV Emmerstedt 3
SV Papenrode 4
SV Papenrode 4
SV Warberg 5
SV Meinkot 3
SSV Beienrode 2
SV Danndorf 5
SV Danndorf 5
SV Warberg 6
SV Rhode 1
SV Warberg 5
SV Rottorf/Klei 2
SV Grafhorst 5
SV Neu Biiddenstedt 2
SG Emmerstedt 1
SV Papenrode 4
SG Emmerstedt 1
SV Grafhorst 5
SV Wolsdorf 3
SV Rottorf/Klei 2
SG Emmerstedt 2
SB Mariental 2
SG Emmerstedt 2
SV Wolsdorf 4
SV Rottorf/Klei 2
SV Wolsdorf 3
SV Grafhorst 5
SV Wolsdorf 3
SV Saalsdorf 1
SSG Nord-Elm 4
SV Grafhorst 5

Verein
SV Velpke 2
SV Bornum 2
SB Mariental 1
SV Neu Biiddenstedt 2
SV Offleben 6
SV Danndorf 8
SV Offleben 5
SG Emmerstedt 1
SV Danndorf 7

Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DGS

298 298
295 295
294 294
293 293
292 292
290 290
289 289
288 288
287 287
287 287
287 287
286 286
285 285
284 284
282 282
282 282
281 281
280 280
279 279
279 279
278 278
278 278
278 278
277 277
276 276
276 276
275 275
273 273
273 273
272 272
272 272
272 272
271 271
266 266
Gesamt DG1
286 286
284 284
283 283
273 273
272 272
269 269
269 269
266 266
264 264

DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5



Senioren 2 Herren

JG
Platz
1
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1958 - 1954
Name

Friedr.-Wilhelm Diedrich

Giinter Osterroth
Andreas Jiirgens
Henning Schwarze
Uwe Biering
Christian Warmbold
Erwin Wollin
Helmut Rumpf
Jiirgen Eggeling
Hans-lJiirgen Zigan
Klaus-Herbert Ohse
Riidiger Hinze
Frank Heidtmann

Senioren 3 Damen

JG
Platz
1
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1953 - 1949

Name
Hella Quart
Helga Brandes
Marion Reimann
Ingrid Rack
Friedlinde Matthey

Senioren 3 Herren

JG
Platz
1
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1953 - 1949

Name
Wulff Dreyer
Bernd-Dieter Lausch
Henning Liier
Klaus Uhlig
Detlef Heine
Meinhard Brand
Rolf Henning
Diethelm Miiller
Georg Wloda
Werner Wunsch
Wolfgang Brandes
Dieter Schrader
Hans-Dieter Miklis
Klaus Peter Reimann
Rolf Geiling
Wilhelm Zinsmeister
Horst-Giinter Denecke

Verein
SG Emmerstedt 3
SG Emmerstedt 3
SV Sipplingenburg 2
SV Warberg 6
SSG Nord-Elm 4
SV Bornum 2
SV Danndorf 8
SV Warberg 6
SV Sipplingenburg 2
SV Saalsdorf 1
SV Sipplingenburg 2
SV Meinkot 3
SV Neu Biddenstedt 2

Verein
SGi Konigslutter 4
SV Bornum 1
SV Offleben 5
SV Wolsdorf 4
SV Offleben 6

Verein
SV Rhode 1
SV Neu Biiddenstedt 3
SV Bornum 3
SSV Beienrode 2
SV Bornum 3
SSV Beienrode 2
SB Mariental 1
SV Danndorf 8
SV Bornum 2
SV Danndorf 8
SV Bornum 1
SG Emmerstedt 3
SV Neu Biddenstedt 3
SV Offleben 5
SV Wolsdorf 3
SV Meinkot 3
SV Bornum 3

Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5S

290 276
292 292
290 290
288 288
288 288
283 283
279 279
278 278
274 274
274 274
269 269
268 268
266 266
Gesamt DG 1
279 279
275 275
266 266
263 263
217 217
Gesamt DG 1
293 293
289 289
287 287
286 286
283 283
279 279
279 279
274 274
267 243
271 271
269 269
267 267
267 267
266 266
254 254
236 236
227 227

DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5S

DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5



Senioren 4 Damen

JG 1948 - 1944
Platz Name
1 Christel Sonderhoff
2 Helga SchliRke
3 OlgaHalm

Senioren 4 Herren

1G 1948 - 1944

Platz Name
1 Horst Renneberg
2  Giinter Biihrig
3  Kurt Bartsch
4 Gerno Bonath

Senioren 5 Damen

JG 1943 - Alter
Platz Name

1 Hannelore Lausch
2
3

Senioren 5 Herren

JG 1943 - Alter
Platz Name

Arno Reinhard
Ingolf Karsten
Helmut SchliBke
Otto Eppert
Joachim Heyer
Otto Schénijahn
Johann Sende
Kurt Haese
Manfred D6hrmann
Wilfried Meyer
Henry Thalmann
Heinz Kolbig
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Verein
SV Danndorf 7
SV Wolsdorf 4
SB Mariental 2

Verein

SV Bornum 2
SSV Beienrode 2
SB Mariental 1
SV Danndorf 8

Verein

SV Neu Biddenstedt 3

Verein

SV Hoiersdorf 2
SV Velpke 3

SV Wolsdorf 4
SV Hoiersdorf 2
SV Hoiersdorf 2
SV Danndorf 6
SV Rébke 2

SV Rabke 2

SV Rébke 2

SV Velpke 3

SV Wolsdorf 3
SV Velpke 3

Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5S

295 295
277 277
254 254

Gesamt DG 1
277 277
272 272
267 267
265 265

Gesamt DG 1
277 277
0
0

Gesamt DG 1
297 297
292 292
288 288
283 283
283 283
283 283
282 282
280 280
275 275
275 275
273 273
257 257

DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5S

DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5S

DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5



